HANGING PLANTER -
Available as a single or two
tier display
Glasdon U.K. Limited
Preston New Road
BLACKPOOL
Lancashire
FY4 4UL

01253 60041201253 60041101253 600410
01253 600415 01253 60041701253 60041401253 600413
How To Order
To order direct from this Leaflet, simply write to us at the address shown or
alternatively telephone 01253 600410, fax 01253 792558, or
e-mail: sales@glasdon-uk.co.uk
FREE DELIVERY IN MAINLAND UK & NORTHERN IRELAND.
Our national distribution network ensures prompt delivery in mainland UK and
Northern Ireland.  All our prices are carriage-free on the mainland and
Northern Ireland for orders over £50 value, only VAT will be added.
However, to help offset the cost of packing, administration and delivery, there
is a small charge of £5 on orders below the value of £50.
Glasdon U.K. Limited
Preston New Road
BLACKPOOL
Lancashire
FY4 4UL
Tel: (01253) 600410
Fax: (01253) 792558
e-mail: sales@glasdon-uk.co.uk
web: www.glasdon.com
Glasdon U.K. Limited
Local Government Division
Preston New Road
BLACKPOOL
Lancashire
FY4 4UL
Tel: (01253) 600415
Fax: (01253) 792558
e-mail: lg@glasdon-uk.co.uk
web:  www.glasdon.com
Glasdon U.K. Limited
Retail and Leisure Division
Preston New Road
BLACKPOOL
Lancashire
FY4 4UL
Tel: (01253) 600413
Fax: (01253) 792558
e-mail: rl@glasdon-uk.co.uk
web:  www.glasdon.com
Glasdon U.K. Limited
General Services Division
Preston New Road
BLACKPOOL
Lancashire
FY4 4UL
Tel: (01253) 600412
Fax: (01253) 792558
e-mail: gs@glasdon-uk.co.uk
web:  www.glasdon.com
Glasdon U.K. Limited
Industrial and Commercial Division
Preston New Road
BLACKPOOL
Lancashire
FY4 4UL
Tel: (01253) 600414
Fax: (01253) 792558
e-mail: sales@glasdon-uk.co.uk
web:  www.glasdon.com
Glasdon Sarl
Parc de la Côte Joire
44-48 avenue de la Marne
BP116
59443 WASQUEHAL Cedex
Tél:  03 20 26 25 24
Fax: 03 20 24 65 47